Unobtrusive yet effective step illumination source.
Lamping:  15W 12 Volt Xelogen or 20W 12 Volt Halogen
Cat. No. DL-124-X (15W Xelogen)
Cat. No. DL-124-H (20W Halogen)
Fixture Description:
Face plate solid brass.  Reflector painted extruded alumi-
num.  Brass housing.
Electrical:

4-5/8”
Front of Housing 2-1/2”
Ordering Guide:
DL-124-H
2-Step Recessed Step Light - 20W Halogen - Brass housing
DL-124-X
2-Step Recessed Step Light - 15W Xelogen - Brass housing.
Finish Guide:
1 - Verdè    2 - Satin Nickel    3 - Copper Bronze
4 - White*    5 - Ancient Bronze    6 - Brass Bronze
8 - Copper Plate    9 - Ancient Verdè
10 - Grey Bronze    11 - Rust Brown*  12 - Black*
13 - Pewter
*Powder coat finish.  All finishes are natural etched metal,
except for 2, 8 and 13 which are plated.
Labels:
ETL listed for UL 1598
8‘
6‘
TOP VIEW
13”
6‘